
LOT 64 SASSAFRAS ACRES S/D.
ORB 890-1178,WD 1093-859,
QC 1138-629, WD 1183-2749, ORB

ENGLISH LIVING TRUST/ENGLISH RICK D
1423 SW BOBCAT DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

19-7S-17-10024-064

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

19717.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/20/2017 BC 1.03 14,420 0 0 14,420

STANDARD
3

76,701
8,100
14,420
99,221
68,925
30,296

HX HB 25,000
5,296
99,221

0

99,221

1211/2656 3/28/2011 QC U I 11 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT & SHARON DELANE

ENGLISH LIVING TRUS

1183/2749 11/06/2009 WD U I 40 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICK & MARY ENGLISH T

SCOTT & SHARON DELA
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26682 M H 375 01/29/2008

15224 M H 125 03/16/1999

2020HX Base Yr

1423 SW BOBCAT DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,280 115.9000 108.95 139,456 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 74,784

UOP 128 25 32 1,917

1,376 1,280 76,701

BAS= W52 S24 E19 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E33 N24$.

BAS

52

24

19

33

24

UOP8

16

8

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 100

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,420


